
Day Date Varsity Tascosa JV Tascosa 9th
Scrimmages Scrimmages Scrimmages

Sat Feb 5 12:00 @ Canyon  2:00 Canyon 12:00 Canyon
Mon Feb 7 5:30 @ Monterey 4:00 Monterey
Tues Feb 8 4:00 Monterey 
Friday Feb 11 4:00 Pampa
Mon Feb 14
Thurs Feb 17 4:00 @ Dumas 4:00 Dumas 
Friday Feb 18  3:00 Dumas
Sat Feb 19

Tues Feb 22 4:30 Caprock 4:30 @ Caprock
Thurs-Sat Feb 24-26 Iowa Park Tournament Amarillo Tournament Amarillo Tournament
Tues Mar 1 4:30 Amarillo High 4:30 @ Amarillo High
Thurs-Sat Mar 3-5 Saginaw Tournament Lubbock Tournament Lubbock Tournament
Tues Mar 8 4:30 @ Randall 4:30  Randall
Thurs-Sat Mar 10-12 Randy Keller Tournament Plainview Tournament Plainview Tournament
Friday Mar 18 5:00 @ Caprock
Sat Mar 19 1:00 Plainview
Tues Mar 22 5:00 @ Palo Duro
Thurs Mar 24 5:00  Palo Duro 5:00 @ Palo Duro
Friday Mar 25 5:00 Randall
Sat Mar 26 1:00 Amarillo High
Tues Mar 29 5:00 Caprock
Thurs Mar 31 4:00 @ Caprock x2 4:00 Caprock x2
Friday Apr 1 5:00 @ Caprock
Thurs April 7 4:00  Plainview x2 4:00 @  Plainview x2
Friday April 8 5:00 @ Plainview
Sat Apr 9 1:00 Plainview
Tues April 12 5:00 Palo Duro
Wed Apr 13 4:00 @ Palo Duro x2 4:00 Palo Duro x2
Thurs Apr 14 5:00 @ Palo Duro
Tues Apr 19 5:00 @ Randall
Thurs Apr 21 4:00 Randall x2 4:00 @ Randall x2
Fri Apr 22 5:00 Randall
Tues Apr 26 5:00 @ Amarillo High
Thurs Apr 28 4:00 @ Amarillo High x2 4:00 Amarillo High x2
Fri Apr 29 7:00 Amarillo High (H-town)

Fri-Sat May 6-7 Bi-District Playoffs
Fri-Sat May 13-14 Area Playoffs
Fri-Sat May 20-21 Reginal Quarter Finals
Fri-Sat May 27-28 Reginal Semi Finals
Fri-Sat June 3-4 Reginal Finals
Fri-Sat June10-11 State Tournament

Coaches Jason Patrick 806-236-5009
Derek Galt 806-679-4721
Joe Ledoux 806-681-1002
Trey Burleson 806-206-4653
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